Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992         Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994         www.sampling.co.uk            e-mail: info@sampling.co.uk
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
TeleScoop
Material: Collecting Beaker  - polypropylene
Sampling Rod  - aluminium, plastic
Features: • Telescopic handle (lightweight and strong)
• Range of volumes and styles of collecting

(Holder & one beaker)
(Holder & one bottle)
Need Help?
Having problems choosing a
sampler?
Please give us a call for free
advice and assistance.
The Extendable Sampler For Liquid Sampling
Part No. Length
5065A-1200 600 to 1200mm
5065A-2500 1250 to 2500mm
5065A-3000 1000 to 3000mm
5065A-4500 1500 to 4500mm
5065A-6000 1500 to 6000mm
Part No. Volume
5065B-600 600ml
5065B-1000 1000ml
5065B-2000 2000ml
5065B-1000B 1000ml stainless version
5065C-600 600ml
5065C-1000 1000ml
5065C-2000 2000ml
5065D-500 500ml
Above - Stainless beaker
DELIVERY
NEXT DAY